LED Lighting
Aviation Innovation
SmartLight™ Flexible LED Wash Lighting
Simply the Easiest High-Quality LED
Wash Lighting System Installation in
the Aerospace Industry.
Increase your profit margin with the
zero-lead time, easy-to-install DPI1246

Visit us at dpilabs.comCopyright © 2021 by DPI Labs, Inc.
PSS DPI1246-xx 0121
Part Number Guide DPI1246-XX-XXXElectrical
Input Voltage (VDC)
Input Power
Physical
Sizes
Dimensions
11.2 VDC
3.6 W per Foot
Full Roll 16’
Half Roll 8’
Custom Lengths Available
.21” H x .57” W x L
Length
1: Full Roll (16’)
2: Half Roll (8’)
3: Custom Length
DPI1246 - XX-XXX
Special Option
Color
Length
Color
A: Neutral White (4,200K)
B: Warm White (3,000K)
C: Cool White (6,200K)
D: Full Color RGBW (3,200K)
E: Full Color RGBW (3,200K)
F: Full Color RGBW (3,200K)
G: Full Color RGB
H: Adjustable Color Temp White
     (2,700K - 6,000K)
J: Blue
K: Red
L: Green
M: Amber
Special Option
RESERVED
036: 36” (±3”)
DPI1246-1X/-2X
DPI1246-3X